sales@orionaustralia.com.au orionaustralia.com.au1800 752 784
 RAINWATER
TANKS
Tasmanian Product Handbook
2022/23
RT23000
RT06300LP
RT04600 RT02400

CODE
CAPACITY
(LITRES)
DIAMETER*
(mm)
INLET
HEIGHT* (mm)
STANDARD
OUTLET SIZE
STANDARD
OUTLET
POSITION/S
STANDARD
OVERFLOW
POSITION
RT00160 160 495 900 1 x 1” (25mm) 6:00 12:00
RT00500 500 820 1320 2 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT00550LP 550 1050 850 2 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT00950 950 960 1440 2 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT01100LP 1,100 1350 1040 2 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT02100LP 2,100 1560 1270 2 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT02400 2,400 1350 1900 2 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT04600 4,600 1700 2250 2 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT06300LP 6,300 2600 1380 2 x 1 ½” (40mm) 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT11250 11,250 2560 2300 2 x 1 ½” (40mm) 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT15000 15,000 3100 2200 2 x 1 ½” (40mm) 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT22000 22,000 3400 2600 2 x 1 ½” (40mm) 3:00 & 9:00 12:00
RT23000 23,000 3625 2375 2 x 1 ½” (40mm) 3:00 & 9:00 12:00

WIDTH*
(mm)
INLET
HEIGHT*
(mm)
STANDARD
OUTLET SIZE
STANDARD
OUTLET
POSITIONS
STANDARD
OVERFLOW
POSITION
SDT0600 600 1180 640 1270 2 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00 3:00
SDT1000 1000 1800 500 1690 4 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00¹ 3:00
PJT1600 1600 1530 730 2020 4 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00¹ 3:00
PJT2000 2000 2400 600 2020 4 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00¹ 3:00
PJQ2000SM 2000 2100 650 2150 4 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00¹ 3:00
PJT3000 3000 2500 760 2020 4 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00¹ 3:00
PJT5000 5000 3290 1020 2010 4 x 1” (25mm) 3:00 & 9:00¹ 3:00
* Dimensions are approximate due only to variable shrinkage rates of polymer during the moulding process.
¹  Floor & bucket tap height
STANDARD
INCLUSIONS:

TANKS
CODE
CAPACITY
(LITRES)
DIAMETER*
(mm)
INLET
HEIGHT*
(mm)
OUTLET
SIZE
OUTLET
POSITION
OVERFLOW
POSITION
GRT10000-S 10,000 2600 2020 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 Supplied loose
GRT20000-S 20,000 3400 2320 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 Supplied loose
* Dimensions are approximate
STANDARD
INCLUSIONS:
FIREFIGHTING / STEEL

CAPACITY
(LITRES)
DIAMETER
(mm)
INLET
HEIGHT
(mm)
STANDARD
OUTLET SIZE
STANDARD
OUTLET
POSITIONS
STANDARD
OVERFLOW
POSITION
GRT900B AQT900-B 900 1240 770 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT1700-B AQT1700-B 1700 1680 770 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT1850-B AQT1850-B 1850 1240 1550 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT2850-B AQT2850-B 2850 1240 2400 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT3400-B AQT3400-B 3400 1680 1550 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT4000-B AQT4000-B 4000 2600 770 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT5300-B AQT5300-B 5300 1680 2400 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT6950-B AQT6950-B 6950 3400 770 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT8200-B AQT8200-B 8200 2600 1550 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT10000-B AQT10000-B 10000 2600 2020 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT12500-B AQT12500-B 12500 2600 2400 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT14000-B AQT14000-B 14000 3400 1550 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT20000-B AQT20000-B 20000 3400 2320 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT27000-B AQT27000-B 27000 3400 3000 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
GRT30000-B AQT30000-B 30000 3400 3400 1 x 2” (50mm) 12:00 12:00
STANDARD
INCLUSIONS:
THE ICONIC AUSTRALIAN!
• 100% AUSTRALIAN!

Low profile designs – easy to install.
UST3500
UST4500
UST45SC
sales@orionaustralia.com.au orionaustralia.com.au1800 752 784 9
CODE
CAPACITY
(LITRES)
DIMENSIONS*
(mm)
INSPECTION
LID HEIGHT*
(mm) OUTLET SIZE
OUTLET
POSITION
UHH650 650 1440 1020 1 x 2” (50mm) Supplied loose
UHH1250 1250 1440 1470 1 x 2” (50mm) Supplied loose
UHH4000 4000 2400 x 1830 1650 1 x 2” (50mm) Supplied loose
UHH7000 7000 3590 x 1830 1650 1 x 2” (50mm) Supplied loose
* Dimensions are approximate due only to variable shrinkage rates of polymer during the moulding process.
UNDERGROUND
WATER  TANKS
INDUSTRIAL